	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V47ZS20PX10
	V47ZS20PX10 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V47ZS20PX10
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 42V 2KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.34510 (This price is for reference only)
		No V47ZS20PX10 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V47ZS20PX10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS10308PS-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 15W 93DB 103MM
1550WN Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 9.85X9.85X3.99" UNPTD
9535720000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE FPC ST 200X400X13MM
S455-006 Tripp Lite  CABLE SCSI VHDCI68M/HD68M 6'
PT400100NM Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 100'CRIMP NM
6278877-2 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125UM RIS MTRJ 2M1
06-023-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 6POS .100 JUMPER 23 INCH
H5BXT-10103-L2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016L/X 3"
4-1499515-2 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE GRAY CMR
16-024-213 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 16POS
M3RRK-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR50K/MC50G/MPR50K
2304144 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 50POS SCKT-40POS SCKT 1M
3539/36 3M  MED FLEX LIFE CABL 36COND STANDA
M33830 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 16AWG BLK 100'
6830 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BROWN 100'
CA6318-000 TE Connectivity  CBL 1COND 12AWG 600V WHITE 1000'
T150M9X2 HellermannTyton  HVY DTY TIE 21"L 175 LB NATURAL
1375253-6 TE Connectivity  HOOK & LOOP 1" X 8" BLUE
MRS1S-C6 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE RADIAL SEAL STANDARD
NT-3/16-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
F2213/4 WH105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 WHT 5X4'
TAG10L-105 HellermannTyton  WH SELF-LAM POLY 1000/PKG
WC1503X2 HellermannTyton  CUSTOM FIBER OPTIC TAG, 25/PK
NYN0.38BK125 Techflex  NYLON MONO 3/8" BLACK 125'
C75WH2 Panduit Corp  DUCT COVER METRIC
LMLC1-1RLS4-30414-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-401 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-4-3541-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W19DG3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
KLDR015.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 15A
0875006.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6A 250V 3.6X10 SB PT AXL
0219.315MXABP Littelfuse Inc  FUS 5X20 CC T EBC 315MA/250V
BBRF750-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC .75A HOLD STRT
SMCJ400A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 400VWM 648VC SMC
1.5KE530C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 477VWM 761.25VC AXIAL
20KPA52C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 52VWM 90.09VC P600
SMCJ6.0CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11.4VC SMCJ
V12ZT05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 9V 50A DISC 5MM
V27MT1B Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 24V 40A SOD-83A AXIAL
MOV-14D821KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 738V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	V47ZS20PX10  keywords
	    	V47ZS20PX10
	V47ZS20PX10  Littelfuse Inc
	V47ZS20PX10  pdf
	V47ZS20PX10  datasheet
	V47ZS20PX10  price
	V47ZS20PX10  distributor
	electronic components V47ZS20PX10
	V47ZS20PX10  Circuit Protection
	V47ZS20PX10  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V47ZS20PX10  VARISTOR 42V 2KA DISC 20MM
	V47ZS20PX10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .